
As of Jan. 31, 2017

Unique Name Mobile Phone Room

(@umich.edu) (In Seoul) Number

1 Ahn Jae Won Korea Hydro & Nuclear Power Co., Ltd. ahnjw ajw01064750821@gmail.com 702

2 Anuntarumporn Varisa (Risa) Interlink Communication Public Company Ltd. risaanun varisa.anun@gmail.com 703

3 Arakawa Hirohisa Mitsubishi Materials Corporation hirohisa arakawa_2012@yahoo.co.jp 704

4 Hsu Cheng Chun (Brok) NanPao Resins Chemical Co., Ltd. brokhsu brok110@gmail.com 706

5 Ichioka Shotaro West Japan Railway Company shotaroi ichiokashotaro@hotmail.com 707

6 Ishikawa Yurika Mitsubishi Heavy Industries, LTD. yurikais yurika.komiya@gmail.com 705

7 Jung Hyuck KEB Hana Bank freshjh freshjh@umich.edu 716

8 Kikuchi Kosuke Panasonic Corporation koskikch 4013169@gmail.com 717

9 Kim Jungsun LG CNS Co., Ltd. kimjsun cooljs0721@gmail.com 718

10 Kumazawa Toshiya SECOM Co., Ltd. ktoshiya toshiya.1218@gmail.com 719

11 Limsakul Naween (Dragon) TTS Engineering (2004) Co., Ltd. naween naween@tts2004.co.th 708

12 Nakamura Takao Sumitomo Mitsui Trust Bank takaon tak_nakamura0627@yahoo.co.jp 1003

13 Sanghavi Jay Anil BauBax LLC jaysang jay@baubax.com 713

14 Suzuki Noriyuki (Nori) Mitsubishi Tanabe Pharma Corporation suzukino talion1979@outlook.com 1007

15 Suzuki Tomohiro Layers Consulting tomsuz suztom24@ybb.ne.jp 709

16 Takahashi Nobukazu (Nobu) Takahashi Group nobukazu nobukazu9@gmail.com 1008

17 Wen Pokai Getmore.cc Inc. pokai pokai.wen@gmail.com 710

18 Yamada Moriatsu (Morey) Hosokawa Yoko Co., Ltd. morey moriatsu61@gmail.com 1010

19 Zhou Fang (Shava) Jilin Yongli Laser Technology Co., Ltd. shava shava@yl-laser.com 715

All students rossgmba18pre@umich.edu

Team Go Blue rossgmba18goblue@umich.edu

Team Go Wolverines rossgmba18wolverines@umich.edu

Team Hail to the Victors rossgmba18victors@umich.edu

YBM Sisa 

Kwak Fely Staff, Deputy General Manager felykwak@ybmsisa.com 010-2718-1857

Min Jake Staff, Manager mhg0608@ybmsisa.com 010-5117-0030

Hong Sophie Staff, Assistant Manager sophie170355@ybm.co.kr 010-2102-1694

Cuthbert James Professor (Go Blue) badgerontour69@gmail.com 010-2252-1066

Roybal Leeann Professor (Wolverines) leeleeroybal@gmail.com 010-9121-7371

Hunt Alan Professor (Hail to the Victors) alanhunts@gmail.com 010-9015-1979

Frontdesk 02-731-1000

Seoul Office rossgmba 02-2000-2737

Jeong BK Managing Director kjeong kjeong@umich.edu 010-5352-2737

Hong Jennifer Program Coordinator jenhong jenhong@umich.edu 010-3214-5877
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